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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 SIVAN K S SANKARAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

001/292 
KALLADATHUR 

HOUSE, ARIKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

2 03/01/2026 BASILASHERIN MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

Pallath, Irumbakassery, 
Thirumittacode 1, 

Thirumittacode PO, 
679533, Pattambi

  

3 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K M 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KALATHILAKATH 
NJALIL, AKILANAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

4 03/01/2026 BHASHEER MARAKKAR (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 RAJANI K NARAYANAN (HSBN) KARETH VALAPPIL, 
THOZHUKKAD 

KOOTTANAD P O, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

6 03/01/2026 RAHANA C M ARUN RAJ (HSBN) CHINANGATHUR, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

7 03/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL P P ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEK P P (FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
KARIYANNUR, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

8 03/01/2026 RAYEES T P ABDUL RASAK T P  
(FTHR)

THALAVANAPARAMBIL, 
THANNEERCODE, 

CHALISSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

9 03/01/2026 JAMSHITHA P M FALULUL ABID P P 
(HSBN)

294/PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

10 03/01/2026 SHAMNA V MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
KAPPUR CITY, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

11 03/01/2026 Sajilalkrishna V S Subrahmanian (FTHR) VADAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

AMAKKAVU, 
Nagalassery, Peringode, 

679535, pattambi

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

12 03/01/2026 FARSANA 
THASNEEM K V 

ARIFUDHEEN 
ACHARATH (HSBN)

ACHARATH HOUSE, 
PATTISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

13 03/01/2026 SHAHANA V MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
KAPPUR CITY, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

14 03/01/2026 SHIFA T P ABBAS T P (FTHR) PALLISSEERIKUZHIYIL, 
CHEKKODE, 
KAPPOOR, 

ANAKKARA P O, 
679551, PATTAMBI

  

15 03/01/2026 ADABIYA E SEMEER 
CHARUPADIKKAL 

(HSBN)

CHARUPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, THRITHALA

  

16 03/01/2026 SANDEEP K NARAYANAN K V 
(FTHR)

KARETH VALAPPIL, 
THOZHUKKAD 

KOOTTANAD P O, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

17 03/01/2026 SUBIN V RAJAN V (FTHR) CHAKKIYATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

18 03/01/2026 NASHIDA MOL C BASHEER (FTHR) 07/356, CHOLAKKAL, 
MALAMAKKAVU, 

ANAKKARA, 
MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

19 03/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI   V SIVARAMAN E 
(HSBN)

387  ERATTINGAL, 
THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

20 03/01/2026 SHIBA JASMIN T MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

THENGIL, POOLERI, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

21 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABAB 
V 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) 001 333 
VADAKKETHIL, 

ARIKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

22 03/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P ASHARAF 
PARAMMAL (FTHR)

PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
KARIYANNUR, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

23 03/01/2026 JAMSHEENA K J AJMAL P P (HSBN) PADINHARA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
ULLANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
THRITHALA

  

24 03/01/2026 NISHA MOL C BASHEER C (FTHR) 07/356, CHOLAKKAL, 
MALAMAKKAVU, 

ANAKKARA, 
MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

25 03/01/2026 ASNATH  K MOHAMMED 
SHEFEER  P  (HSBN)

PALLANGAL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE 

ONE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

26 03/01/2026 RANIYA NAZNEEN P 
K 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P K (FTHR)

179/PANTHAYAM 
KUNNATH, 

PADINJARANGADI, 
KAPPUR, ANGADI, 
679552, TRITHALA

  

27 03/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEK 

KADEEJA (WIFE) KALLUMURIKKAL, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

28 03/01/2026 HASNA  E HAMSA (FTHR) EDAPATTA, 
IRUNGUTTOOR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, THRITHALA

  

29 03/01/2026 ALSABITH A A ABDUL SALAM A K 
(FTHR)

16/432 ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKAPUTHUR, 
THIRUMITTACODE 
II, CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

30 03/01/2026 SHAMSEENA A M MAJEED (FTHR) ANAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

31 03/01/2026 BEENA P HARIDAS (HSBN) NEELANJANAM, 
KOOTTANAD P O, 

PATTITHARA, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

32 03/01/2026 NEJIYA P T MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P T (FTHR)

PUNNAKKATTUTHODI, 
CHEMBULANGAD, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

33 03/01/2026 Fathima Liyana  K K Riyas K K (HSBN) Kattikunnath, 
Kariyannoor, Parudur, 
Pallippuram, 679305, 

Pattambi

  

34 03/01/2026 NASRIYA REMSHAD (HSBN) THEKKEPEEDIKAYIL, 
PERUMANNUR, 
CHALLISSERY, 
PERUMANNUR, 

679536, THRITHALA

  

35 03/01/2026 AFEEFA HITHA K ABDUL AZIS K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA POST, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

36 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB P V 

NOUSHAD P V (FTHR) PALLATH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLALOOR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

37 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

KHALID (FTHR) 001/481 
KADAMKULATHIL, 

ARIKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

38 03/01/2026 SHANITHA N R SAFIYA (MTHR) 42 A/NELLIPADAM, 
PALLIPADAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

39 03/01/2026 LABEEBA  P H HAKEEM  (FTHR) PALLIPURATH, 
IRUNGUTTOOR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, THRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

40 03/01/2026 JIBI SUBEESH (HSBN) KANDALAYIL, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, 679552, 

TRITHALA

  

41 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAD P P 

KUNHIMOIDU P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, V K 

KADAVU, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

42 03/01/2026 NANDHANA A S SAJITHKUMAR A P 
(FTHR)

ARANJI PARAMBIL, 
VELLADIKKUNNU, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI P O, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

43 03/01/2026 Ahammedali Muhammed (FTHR) Kattikunnath, 
Kariyannoor, Parudur, 
Pallippuram, 679305, 

Pattambi

  

44 03/01/2026 KABEER P M MISIRIYA (WIFE) 230/PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PALLIPPADAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

45 03/01/2026 JASIRA JABIR  K V (FTHR) KARUVATTIL, 
CHEMBULANGAD, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD 

POST, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

46 03/01/2026 MAHROUF V V MUSTHAFA V V 
(FTHR)

16/488 , VAIKKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

47 03/01/2026 BASHEER T K HAMSA (FTHR) THENKULAM, 
THALAKKASSERY, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, TRITHALA

  

48 03/01/2026 Akshay Krishna C Nandakumar C (FTHR) Changaravil House, 
Chekode, Kappur, 
Anakkara, 679551, 

Pattambi

  

49 03/01/2026 SHAJEER V KOYA (FTHR) VAYAMBATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINGANNUR, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1, 

PERINGANNUR, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

50 03/01/2026 N VISHNU P HARIDAS (FTHR) NEELANJANAM, 
KOOTTANAD P O, 

PATTITHARA, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

51 03/01/2026 Haneen Laila (MTHR) Chungath House, 
Anakkara, Anakkara, 
Anakkara, 679551, 

Ottappalam

  

52 03/01/2026 SURABHI P RAJESH 
RAMASWAMI (HSBN)

Mullassery, 
Ezhumangad, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Arangottukara PO, 
679533, Pattambi

  

53 03/01/2026 fiyad hyder yoosaf (FTHR) 00, nellikattiri, 
thirumittacode, 

nellikattiri, 679533, 
pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

54 03/01/2026 DAMODARAN  A P RAMAN NAIR (FTHR) MADAMBATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 
PADATTUKUNNU, 

CHALISSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

55 03/01/2026 FAHIDA SHAREEFA 
BEEVI P P 

KUNHI THANGAL 
(FTHR)

PALLITHAZHATHU 
PUTHIYA 

MALIYEKKAl, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

KAPPOOR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

56 03/01/2026 FAVAS H HASEENA (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
THEKKE VAVANNUR 
P O, NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE 
VAVANNUR, 679533, 

PATTAMBI

  

57 03/01/2026 Shamla Sherin SULAIMAN  P K 
(FTHR)

250-A, cherukudangad, 
Parudur, 

Cherukudangad, 
679305, Thrithala

  

58 03/01/2026 SREEDHARAN GOVINDAN NAIR  
(FTHR)

THERAMBATH 
HOUSE, ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

59 03/01/2026 DIYA M S SIDDIQUE M (FTHR) 95/
MELETHALAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
TRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

60 03/01/2026 ARSHIDA P H AYISHA (MTHR) 213/A   PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PALLIPPADAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

61 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM MANSOOR (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
PETTIKKADA, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI PO, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

62 03/01/2026 ROSHAN S SREEDHAR (FTHR) THERAMBATH, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

63 03/01/2026 NASEEMA K AHAMEDUNI (FTHR) KOOMBRA, 
KAKKATTIRI, 

PATTITHARA, MALA 
POST, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

64 03/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAREEF 
MELEKUZHIYIL

MANU M K (FTHR) MELE KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKULAM, 
KAPPUR, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

65 03/01/2026 SAFVAN V V NABEESA (MTHR) VELLURU VALAPPIL, 
KANJIRATHANI,ERAVAKKAD 

P O, KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

66 03/01/2026 FAHIDA A S ABDUL MAJEED P 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPURATH, 
IRUNGUTTOOR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, TRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

67 03/01/2026 SHAMILATH T MUHAMED FAIZAL 
M (HSBN)

MOONNALINGAL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBLIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

68 03/01/2026 NOUFAL MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARUKUTH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

69 03/01/2026 SAHAL T U UMMER T (FTHR) THURAKKAL, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

70 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIYAN 
NOUSHAD 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) THURAKKAL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

71 03/01/2026 JESLIDHA K P JALEEL K P (FTHR) KOOMPRA PARAYIL 
VALAPPIL, ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

72 03/01/2026 SIFANA HASSAN ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

CHANAYILAKATH, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

THRITHALA

  

73 03/01/2026 NAIZA FAZAL 
LATHEEF  

FAZAL LATHEEF  
(FTHR)

AMEEN MANZIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

74 03/01/2026 SREEJISHA M P SASI M P (FTHR) MANNIKKARA 
PARAMBIL, 

NADAPARAMBU, 
PARUDUR, 

KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, THRTHALA

  

75 03/01/2026 SABEEL RAHMAN P RASEENA P (MTHR) PURAYANKATTIL, 
PERUMBALAM, 

KUMBIDI, KUMBIDI, 
679571, PATTAMBI

  

76 03/01/2026 FAYAS V P ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQ V P (FTHR)

VETTUPARAMBIL, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

77 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN HASSAN ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

CHANAYILAKATH, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

THRITHALA

  

78 03/01/2026 MUHASINA THESNI 
K V 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANNAMPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLLANOOR, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

79 03/01/2026 HAFEELU K K MOIDEEN  (FTHR) KARUVARAKKUNNATH, 
KANJIRATHANI, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

80 03/01/2026 RASHID C YOOSAF (FTHR) CHITTAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

81 03/01/2026 MUFEEDA PARVEEN 
P V 

MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
V A (HSBN)

PULAKKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

82 03/01/2026 BASHEER K SAIDU MUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
THOZHOOKARA, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

83 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED FUHAD 
M M 

MOHIYUDHEEN  
NADUVI (FTHR)

MANAMAKAVIL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

84 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SADHAKATHULLA 

M N

SAINABA (MTHR) MAMPULLINJALIL, 
THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

85 03/01/2026 SHAJI M P CHELLI (FTHR) MADATHIL PADI, 
KARAMBATHUR, 

PARUTHUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

86 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
K V 

MOIDEENKUTTY K V 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIYANNUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

87 03/01/2026 RISANA K K ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

KARUVARAKUNNATH, 
KANJIRATHANI, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

88 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIFAS 
T 

SUHARA (MTHR) 662/ 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

ITTONAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

CHATHANNUR, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

89 03/01/2026 HAYRUNISA T S  ABDUL SHUKOOR C 
K  (HSBN)

CHERUM KUZHIYIL, 
NADAPARAMBU, 

PARUDUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

90 03/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA C V YOUSAF (FTHR) 8/450 CHERIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

91 03/01/2026 THITHIKUTTY UMMER (HSBN) PUZHAKKAL, V K 
KADAVU, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

92 03/01/2026 ABOOBACKER MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHULLILA 
VALAPPIL, 

CHEKKODE, 
KAPPUR, 

AANAKKRA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

93 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALSABITH M N 

GAFOOR M N  (FTHR) MAMBULLYNHALIL, 
THRITHALA, 

PATTITHARA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

94 03/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMY P V ASOKAN (HSBN) LAKSHMI NILAYAM, 
MANAPPADI, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHATHANUR P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

95 03/01/2026 DHANASHREE NAIR P DAMODARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

DHANASREE NIVAS, 
MULLANKUNNU, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD P O, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

96 03/01/2026 RISWANA FAISAL T P (HSBN) 2/108 THAIKKATTU 
PALLIYALIL, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

97 03/01/2026 ASOKAN P VELAYUDHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI NILAYAM, 
MANAPPADI, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHATHANUR P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

98 03/01/2026 ZAYID  A V ALI A V (FTHR) ANTHIYOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPOOR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

99 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH MOIDUPPA A (FTHR) ALIKKAL, 
CHEMBULANGAD 

CHERUKUDANGAD 
POST, PARUDUR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

100 03/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFA 
KP 

JAFAR ALI T K 
(HSBN)

177/ THEKKEKKARA, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, 679552, 

TRITHALA

  

101 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHEER E V

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

EARATTUMVAKKATH 
HOUSE, V K 
KADAVU, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

102 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFEER M N 

GAFOOR (FTHR) MAMBULLINHALIL, 
THRITHALA, 

PATTITHARA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

103 03/01/2026 FATHIMA V P UMMER V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

104 03/01/2026 DHANASHREE NAIR P DAMODARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

DHANASREE NIVAS, 
MULLANKUNNU, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD P O, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

105 03/01/2026 FATHIMA MISNA P V MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
V (FTHR)

POOKKOTTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA P O, 
679551, PATTAMBI

  

106 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
U 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

URATHODIYIL, 
KOZHIKKUNNAMPARA, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

107 03/01/2026 AJITHA ASOKAN ASOKAN P (FTHR) LAKSHMI NILAYAM, 
MANAPPADI, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHATHANUR  P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

108 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSIL 
M 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

MADATHINAKATHU, 
URULANPADI, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

109 03/01/2026 Fathima Nifitha P P Badhisha P P (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
POOTHALIPURAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

CHATHANUR, 
679535, THRITHALA

  

110 03/01/2026 ABOOBACKER O P MOIDUNNI O P 
(FTHR)

ORUVINPURATH  
HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD P O, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

111 03/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA P P RAMAKRISHNAN P P 
(FTHR)

PATHIYAMPARAMBIL, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

112 03/01/2026 HAMSAKUTTY MOIDU (FTHR) KUTTIYIL, 
CHERIPPUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
PERINGANNUR P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

113 03/01/2026 FATHIMA P H MUHAMMED ALI P P 
(HSBN)

259 PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

114 03/01/2026 SUHAIL K P NAZAR 
KOTTEPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

ward2/300A, 
MANNIYAMPERUMBALAM, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUDALLUR, 679554, 

pattambi taluk

  

115 03/01/2026 FITHA PARVIN C V ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

CHERIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

116 03/01/2026 Rinshana P Bilal Sherhab M M 
(HSBN)

Mariyathodi House, 
Chalissery, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

117 03/01/2026 NADA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK 

MOORKANNHALIL 
(FTHR)

247 A 
MOORKANNHALIL, 

PATTISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

THANNERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

118 03/01/2026 SHABEEBA P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KULAMUKKU, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR POST, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

119 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFEEF 
C A 

ASHARAF C A (FTHR) 001/502 CHOLAYIL 
APPATHUMKATTIL, 

ARIKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

120 03/01/2026 Muhammed Sanin  Hussain  (FTHR) 240, Mala, Pattithara, 
Mala, 679534, Pattambi

  

121 03/01/2026 Fathima Amana SHAMEEMA ZAKIR 
HUSSAIN (MTHR)

ERATTUM 
VAKKATH, V K 

KADAVU, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
THRITHALA

  

122 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD M T 

MUHAMMED  
SHEREEF (FTHR)

MULAKKAL THODI  
HOUSE, 

KARUVANPADI    
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD  

P O, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

123 03/01/2026 FIDHA SHAHIN T M MOHAMED 
MOIDEEN T M  

(FTHR)

THATTARU 
VALAPPIL, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

124 03/01/2026 MANEESHA S 
ANAND 

Shanmughanandan K P 
(FTHR)

Greeshmam, 
Kalladathur, 
Kalladathur, 

Kalladathur, 679552, 
PATTAMBI

  

125 03/01/2026 SHIDHAN RAZY V SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

001/519 
VADAKKETHIL, 

ARIKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

126 03/01/2026 VIJAYAN C KARTHYAYANI 
(MTHR)

CHAKKIYATH 
HOUSE ERAVAKKAD 
P O, MULLAMKUNN, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD P O, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

127 03/01/2026 NAJLA YOOSAF P K MARVAN  (HSBN) CHUNGATH, 
KARAMBATHUR, 

PARUDUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

128 03/01/2026 SHABEEB P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KULAMUKKU, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

129 03/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeek K K P Moosa (FTHR) Kundil Peedikayil, 
Mattaya, Thrithala, 

Njangattiry, 679303, 
Pattambi

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

130 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK SAIDALIKUTTY M P 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMPALLATH, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA

  

131 03/01/2026 Limcy P V  Abdul Azeez P V 
(FTHR)

1/307B 
pookkaravalappil (h) 
koottanad, koottanad, 

Nagalassery, koottanad, 
679533, pattambi

  

132 03/01/2026 Rajendran N P APPU NAIR V V 
(FTHR)

Pallath Valappil, 
Thirumittakkode, 

Thirumittakkode 1, 
Thirumittakkode, 
679533, Pattambi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


